
CONTRACT # NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00376 Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474

Chris Boyd cboyd@crowderusa.com (704) 348-1304
Timothy Bailey tbailey@crgsc.net (864) 674-6750
Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042
Chip Williford appletuck@att.net (828) 287-3767
Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646
Will Duke wduke@boggscontractinginc.com (704) 289-8482
Jeremiah Ballard tbailey@crgsc.net (803) 448-2501
Brandon Clontz bclontz@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551
Dena Brown nationalbridgebuilders@gmail.com (336) 310-4573
William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221
Kevin Thomas kthomas@lynnthomasgrading.com (704) 826-8234

DJ00380 Patrick Young patrickyoung82@yahoo.com (910) 770-3332
Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646
Kayce Russell kcrussell@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Frank Blythe mspencer@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588-0023
Will Duke wduke@boggscontractinginc.com (704) 289-8482
Heather Thompson andrew@bngrading.com (704) 910-4886
Jason Trull jtrull@trullcontracting.com (704) 785-9465
Dena Brown nationalbridgebuilders@gmail.com (336) 310-4573
Tyler Sigmon tyler@kempsigmonconstruction.com (828) 302-7018
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